St Clair Rotary 2K Walk

Position Bib #
435
430
436
432
431
434
433
429
437
438
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Name

LOMBARDI THOMAS
CROFF REBEKAH
RENAKER-COOPER DAWN MARIE
FRIEDERICHS MAGGIE
FRIEDERICHS LAUREL
LOMBARDI LORI
FRIEDERICHS MOLLY
CROFF JULIE

FURAY DEBBIE
LEPLEY DEBBIE

Total
00:15:19.23
00:16:14.77
00:16:23.52
00:17:00.36
00:17:42.69
00:17:47.07
00:18:10.92
00:18:35.63
00:19:39.90
00:19:41.03

Age
19
11
48

8
62
60
34
41
61
61

Gender
M
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